
 

 

 

ITEM TIME AGENDA ITEM PRINCIPLE ACTIONS NOTES  ESCALATION 

ISSUE Y/N 

1   Each member is 
to access the 
SACS 
reaffirmation 
Document 
Library located 
in Alamo Share 
to find and 
review their 
assigned 
principles. 

CR2.9  
CR2.10  
CS3.3.1.3  
CS3.8.1  
CS3.8.2  
CS3.4.3  
CS3.4.9  
CS3.4.12  
CS3.9.1  
FR4.3  
FR4.5  
FR4.6  
FR4.7  
  

Each member present discussed their successes and/or challenges 
in locating their assigned principle(s) in Alamo Share. 

Lang Coleman reviewed with the group how 
and where to access the principles in Alamo 
Share. The group also discussed challenges in 
finding the principles. Solutions were 
discussed. After the meeting online 
assistance was given to any members in need 
of support. 

N 

2   Each member is 
to download 
and save the 
narrative 
documents for 
each of their 
assigned 
principles from 
Phase I. 

 CR2.9  
CR2.10  
CS3.3.1.3  
CS3.8.1  
CS3.8.2  
CS3.4.3  
CS3.4.9  
CS3.4.12  
CS3.9.1  
FR4.3  
FR4.5  
FR4.6  
FR4.7  
  

Sarai, Kevin, Lang and Shirley noted that they were successful in 
downloading at least one of their assigned principle(s). 

 N 
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TEAM 2 

STUDENT ACADEMIC SUPPORT 
AGENDA/MINUTES 
DATE: FEBRUARY 25, 2014 

Case for Reqs/Stds 
_ CR2.9 Learning resources/ library 
_ CR2.10 Student support pgms 
_ CS3.3.1.3 Student/Acad. Outcomes 
_ CS3.8.1 Learning/Info resources 
_ CS3.8.2 Library instruction 
_ CS3.4.3 Admission policies 
_ CS3.4.9 Academic support  svcs 
_ CS3.4.12 Technology Use 
_ CS3.9.1 Student Rights 
_ FR4.3 Publication of policies 
_ FR4.5 Student complaints 
_ FR4.6 Recruitment Materials 
_ FR4.7 Compliance  Financial Aid 



 

3   Each member 
should be 
prepared to 
discuss the 
relevant 
questions, 
person to 
contact and any 
problems 
associated with 
their specific 
principle(s). 

CR2.9  
CR2.10  
CS3.3.1.3  
CS3.8.1  
CS3.8.2  
CS3.4.3  
CS3.4.9  
CS3.4.12  
CS3.9.1  
FR4.3  
FR4.5  
FR4.6  
FR4.7  
 

This agenda item was tabled until the next meeting when Lang and 
Shirley will present a rough draft of one of their assigned 
principles 

 N 

4 
 

  Develop a 
meeting 
schedule 
through the rest 
of the semester. 

  Lang Coleman developed the meeting schedule for the rest of the 
semester and forwarded it to Rhonda Johnson. 

 N 

5   Report meeting 
minutes on 
standardized 
agenda/minutes 
template and 
send to Rhonda. 

    Shirley will complete the agenda template and then e-mail it to 
the group for approval. Once approved the agenda template will 
be forwarded on to Rhonda Johnson. 

 N 

6   Identify 
principles that 
may be of 
concern. 

 There were no issues at this time.  N 


