

SACS REAFFIRMATION 2016 Agenda/Minutes

STUDENT ACADEMIC SUPPORT

AGENDA/MINUTES

DATE: FEBRUARY 25, 2014



TEAM 2

Case for Reqs/Stds

- _ CR2.9 Learning resources/ library
- _ CR2.10 Student support pgms
- _ CS3.3.1.3 Student/Acad. Outcomes
- _ CS3.8.1 Learning/Info resources
- _ CS3.8.2 Library instruction
- _ CS3.4.3 Admission policies
- _ CS3.4.9 Academic support svcs
- _ CS3.4.12 Technology Use
- _ CS3.9.1 Student Rights
- _ FR4.3 Publication of policies
- _ FR4.5 Student complaints
- _ FR4.6 Recruitment Materials
- _ FR4.7 Compliance Financial Aid

ITEM	TIME	AGENDA ITEM	PRINCIPLE	ACTIONS	NOTES	ESCALATION ISSUE Y/N
1		Each member is to access the SACS reaffirmation Document Library located in Alamo Share to find and review their assigned principles.	CR2.9 CR2.10 CS3.3.1.3 CS3.8.1 CS3.8.2 CS3.4.3 CS3.4.9 CS3.4.12 CS3.9.1 FR4.3 FR4.5 FR4.6 FR4.7	Each member present discussed their successes and/or challenges in locating their assigned principle(s) in Alamo Share.	Lang Coleman reviewed with the group how and where to access the principles in Alamo Share. The group also discussed challenges in finding the principles. Solutions were discussed. After the meeting online assistance was given to any members in need of support.	N
2		Each member is to download and save the narrative documents for each of their assigned principles from Phase I.	CR2.9 CR2.10 CS3.3.1.3 CS3.8.1 CS3.8.2 CS3.4.3 CS3.4.9 CS3.4.12 CS3.9.1 FR4.3 FR4.5 FR4.6 FR4.7	Sarai, Kevin, Lang and Shirley noted that they were successful in downloading at least one of their assigned principle(s).		N

3	Each member	CR2.9	This agenda item was tabled until the next meeting when Lang and	N
	should be	CR2.10	Shirley will present a rough draft of one of their assigned	
	prepared to	CS3.3.1.3	principles	
	discuss the	CS3.8.1		
	relevant	CS3.8.2		
	questions,	CS3.4.3		
	person to	CS3.4.9		
	contact and any	CS3.4.12		
	problems	CS3.9.1		
	associated with	FR4.3		
	their specific	FR4.5		
	principle(s).	FR4.6		
		FR4.7		
4	Develop a		Lang Coleman developed the meeting schedule for the rest of the	N
	meeting		semester and forwarded it to Rhonda Johnson.	
	schedule			
	through the rest			
	of the semester.			
5	Report meeting		Shirley will complete the agenda template and then e-mail it to	N
	minutes on		the group for approval. Once approved the agenda template will	
	standardized		be forwarded on to Rhonda Johnson.	
	agenda/minutes			
	template and			
	send to Rhonda.			
6	Identify		There were no issues at this time.	N
	principles that			
	may be of			
	concern.			